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ChampionChip

Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 19,2014

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee

(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided

below:

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (NO WETSUIT)

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

113 - # OF FINISHERS
69 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
44 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES
0 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

|_Top 10 Overall Males & Females |
|_Overall Results - By Time |
|_Overall Results - Alphabetically |
|_Overall Results - Males & Female|
|_Age Division Results |

|Return To Top Of The Page |

TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

NO. NAME CITY, STATE
1. Steven Sholdra Renton, WA
2. Tyler Clark Seattle, WA
3. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA
4. David Kays Redmond, WA
5. Alan Bell Redmond, WA
6. Nolan Wood Seattle, WA
7. Brock Jones Seattle, WA
8. Thomas Grandine Issaquah, WA
9. Matthew Woare Seattle, WA
10. Fred Ingham Seattle, WA

NO. NAME CITY, STATE
1. Madeline Klobuchar Gig Harbor, WA

1. Shannon Woods Issaquah, WA

3. Laurie Bauder Seattle, WA

4. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA

5. Jacquelyn Braggin Seattle, WA

6. Lyset Cadena Seattle, WA

7. Meaghan Suhich Nashville, TN

8. Nancy Kleint Seattle, WA
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RACE # SEX AGE

801 M 20
809 M 29
806 M 44
830 M 46
816 M 64
835 M 38
602 M 32
821 M 55
812 M 39
822 M 47

RACE # SEX AGE

815 F 28
814 F 49
608 F 45
824 F 54
615 F 27
634 F 32
807 F 25
610 F 26
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:00:46
:08:23
:10:26
:10:50
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:11:01
:113:17
:15:30
:15:31
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PLACE
OVERALL
1/113
2 /113
3 /113
4/ 113
5/ 113
6/ 113
9/ 113
10/ 113
11/ 113
13 /113

PLACE
OVERALL
7/ 113
8/ 113
12 /113
16 / 113
20/ 113
26 / 113
28 / 113
30/ 113

SEX

OVERALL

1/69

SEX

OVERALL

1/ 44
2/ 44
3/ 44
4/ 44
5/ 44
6/ 44
7/ 44
8/ 44
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4/27/22,1:37 PM Race Results For Fat Salmon 3.2m Ow Swim (no Wetsuit) - Saturday, July 19,2014

9. Cynthia Werhane Portland, OR 620 F 45 1:24:12 25:45 3/9 39/ 113 9/44
10. Amanda Fay Seattle, WA 616 F 28 1:24:31 25:51 5/10 40 / 113 10/ 44
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE NO WETSUIT

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX

NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Steven Sholdra Renton, WA 801 M 20 1:00:46 18:35 1/3 1/113 1/69

2. Tyler Clark Seattle, WA 809 M 29 1:08:23 20:55 1/4 2/ 113 2/69

3. Kirk Nelson Seattle, WA 806 M 44 1:10:26 21:32 1/11 3/113 3/69

4. David Kays Redmond, WA 830 M 46 1:10:50 21:40 1/9 4 /113 4/ 69

5. Alan Bell Redmond, WA 816 M 64 1:10:52 21:40 1/6 5/ 113 5/ 69

6. Nolan Wood Seattle, WA 835 M 38 1:11:01 21:43 1/4 6/ 113 6/ 69

7. Madeline Klobuchar Gig Harbor, WA 815 F 28 1:12:36 22:12 1/10 7/ 113 1/44

7. Shannon Woods Issaquah, WA 814 F 49 1:12:36 22:12 1/9 8/ 113 2/ 44

9. Brock Jones Seattle, WA 602 M 32 1:13:17 22:25 1/10 9/ 113 7/ 69

10. Thomas Grandine Issaquah, WA 821 M 55 1:15:30 23:05 1/7 10/ 113 8/ 69

11. Matthew Woare Seattle, WA 812 M 39 1:15:31 23:06 2/4 11/ 113 9/ 69

12. Laurie Bauder Seattle, WA 608 F 45 1:15:49 23:11 2/9 12 /113 3/44

13. Fred Ingham Seattle, WA 822 M 47 1:15:54 23:13 2/9 13 /113 10 / 69
14. Frank Anderson Clyde Hill, WA 833 M 55 1:16:02 23:15 2/7 14 / 113 11/ 69
15. George Dingeldein Portland, OR 811 M 32 1:16:07 23:17 2/10 15/ 113 12 / 69
16. Zena Courtney Tacoma, WA 824 F 54 1:16:38 23:26 1/1 16 / 113 4 /44

17. Blake Barrett Seattle, WA 819 M 30 1:17:30 23:42 3/10 17 / 113 13/ 69
18. James Devere Richland, WA 826 M 42 1:18:18 23:57 2/11 18 / 113 14 / 69
19. Doug Portelance Redmond, WA 813 M 56 1:18:22 23:58 3/7 19 /113 15/ 69
20. Jacquelyn Braggin Seattle, WA 615 F 27 1:18:34 24:02 2/10 20 / 113 5/ 44

21. Kyle Levine Seattle, WA 607 M 42 1:19:07 24:12 3/11 21/ 113 16 / 69
22. Richard Seibert Bremerton, WA 836 M 50 1:19:09 24:12 1/13 22 /113 17 / 69
23. Jim Stafford Redmond, WA 817 M 52 1:19:31 24:19 2/13 23/ 113 18 / 69
24. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 829 M 51 1:19:48 24:24 3/13 24 / 113 19 / 69
25. Colin Pippin-Timco Olympia, WA 825 M 28 1:20:27 24:36 2/4 25 / 113 20/ 69
26. Lyset Cadena Seattle, WA 634 F 32 1:21:03 24:47 1/5 26 / 113 6/ 44

27. Rich Ramirez Universal City, CA 818 M 31 1:21:04 24:47 4 /10 27 / 113 21/ 69
28. Meaghan Suhich Nashville, TN 807 F 25 1:21:18 24:52 3/10 28 / 113 7/ 44

29. Brad Thomas Redmond, WA 804 M 53 1:21:53 25:02 4 /13 29 / 113 22/ 69
30. Nancy Kleint Seattle, WA 610 F 26 1:21:59 25:04 4/ 10 30/ 113 8/ 44

31. Aeron Sinclaire Seattle, WA 604 M 58 1:22:02 25:05 4 /7 31/ 113 23/ 69
32. Craig Scrivner Ellensburg, WA 601 M 48 1:22:09 25:07 3/9 32/ 113 24 / 69
33. Jason Ridle Sequim, WA 650 M 40 1:22:10 25:08 4/ 11 33/ 113 25 / 69
34. Eric Dolven Bothell, WA 832 M 46 1:22:55 25:21 4/9 34 /113 26 / 69
35. Ryan Robertson Seattle, WA 614 M 28 1:23:07 25:25 3/4 35/ 113 27 / 69
36. Scott Matthews Auburn, WA 420 M 52 1:23:36 25:34 5/13 36 / 113 28 / 69
37. Troy Reppas Renton, WA 412 M 32 1:23:39 25:35 5/10 37 / 113 29 / 69
38. Jb Goessman Poulsbo, WA 837 M 49 1:23:48 25:38 5/9 38/ 113 30/ 69
39. Cynthia Werhane Portland, OR 620 F 45 1:24:12 25:45 3/9 39 /113 9 /44

40. Amanda Fay Seattle, WA 616 F 28 1:24:31 25:51 5/10 40 / 113 10/ 44
41. Amanda Winans Seattle, WA 425 F 31 1:24:41 25:54 2/5 41 / 113 11/ 44
42. Greg Mitchell Petaluma, CA 627 M 62 1:24:43 25:54 2/6 42 / 113 31/ 69
43. Barrett Criswell Austin, TX 646 M 51 1:25:26 26:08 6/13 43 / 113 32/ 69
44. Paul Glezen Seattle, WA 108 M 53 1:25:53 26:16 7/ 13 44 / 113 33/ 69
45. Chace Kloppenburg Bellevue, WA 619 F 34 1:26:04 26:19 3/5 45 / 113 12/ 44
46. Jane Matera Seattle, WA 628 F 44 1:27:23 26:43 1/10 46 / 113 13/ 44
47. Ross Modlin Petaluma, CA 803 M 59 1:27:41 26:49 5/7 47 / 113 34 /69
48. Stephanie Hiebert Seattle, WA 423 F 36 1:27:50 26:52 1/4 48 / 113 14 / 44
49. Bridget Sipher Olympia, WA 605 F 41 1:28:29 27:04 2/10 49 / 113 15/ 44
50. Jennifer Cech Seattle, WA 414 F 28 1:28:29 27:04 6/ 10 50 / 113 16 / 44
51. Thomas Elliott Bellevue, WA 411 M 38 1:28:33 27:05 3/4 51/ 113 35/ 69
52. Mollie Bahner Mercer Island, WA 205 F 35 1:28:36 27:06 2/4 52 /113 17 / 44
53. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 402 F 58 1:28:41 27:07 1/1 53 / 113 18 / 44
54. Anne Egger Ellensburg, WA 201 F 40 1:28:43 27:08 3/10 54 / 113 19 / 44
55. Nathan Summers Seattle, WA 404 M 34 1:28:45 27:08 6/ 10 55/ 113 36 / 69
56. Sora Moon Federal Way, WA 421 F 24 1:29:10 27:16 1/4 56 / 113 20/ 44
57. Paul Heiman Seattle, WA 405 M 44 1:29:14 27:17 5/11 57 / 113 37/ 69
58. Rachel Horak Seattle, WA 408 F 36 1:29:42 27:26 3/4 58 / 113 21/ 44
59. John Baker Bainbridge Island, WA 606 M 62 1:29:44 27:26 3/6 59 / 113 38/ 69
60. David Santos Bellevue, WA 203 M 55 1:29:44 27:26 6/7 60 / 113 39/ 69
61. Mary Christopher Portland, OR 401 F 39 1:29:49 27:28 4/ 4 61/ 113 22 / 44
62. Steve Peterson Poulsbo, WA 428 M 67 1:30:07 27:34 1/2 62 / 113 40 / 69
63. Julie Ness Seattle, WA 632 F 40 1:30:21 27:38 4/ 10 63 / 113 23 / 44
64. Patrick Gray Vancouver, BC 430 M 53 1:30:26 27:39 8/ 13 64 / 113 41 / 69
65. Riley Kimball Seattle, WA 409 M 24 1:30:33 27:41 2/3 65 / 113 42 / 69
66. Timothy Ryan Findley Lake, NY 611 M 45 1:31:11 27:53 6/9 66 / 113 43 / 69
67. Alex Phillips Seattle, WA 417 M 26 1:31:14 27:54 4/ 4 67 / 113 44 / 69
68. Meghan Meinerz Seattle, WA 658 F 29 1:32:04 28:09 7/ 10 68 / 113 24 / 44
69. Ari Galen Redmond, WA 827 M 43 1:32:26 28:16 6/11 69 / 113 45 / 69
70. Rachel Gipe Portland, OR 407 F 25 1:32:28 28:17 8/ 10 70 / 113 25 / 44
71. George Ritchotte Seattle, WA 209 M 45 1:32:36 28:19 7/9 71/ 113 46 / 69
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72. Brian Carlton Bothell, WA 613 M 64 1:32:46 28:22 4/6 72 / 113 47 / 69
73. Arianna Delsman Seattle, WA 427 F 23 1:33:18 28:32 2/4 73/ 113 26 / 44
74. Mike Grimm Seattle, WA 609 M 45 1:33:33 28:37 8/9 74 / 113 48 / 69
75. Christine Akers Seattle, WA 202 F 27 1:34:21 28:51 9/10 75/ 113 27 / 44
76. Pierre Remund Vancouver, BC 823 M 55 1:34:41 28:57 7/7 76 / 113 49 / 69
77. Lisa Richardson Seattle, WA 426 F 40 1:34:56 29:02 5/10 77 / 113 28 / 44
78. Jessica Sander Portland, OR 630 F 27 1:35:11 29:06 10/ 10 78 / 113 29 / 44
79. Daniel Reed Issaquah, WA 622 M 38 1:35:20 29:09 4/ 4 79 / 113 50/ 69
80. Puppy Kloppenburg Bellevue, WA 406 M 30 1:35:21 29:10 7/ 10 80/ 113 51/ 69
81. Jennifer Mesler Kent, WA 656 F 44 1:35:30 29:12 6/10 81/ 113 30/ 44
82. Chan-Yin Lee Shoreline, WA 110 F 21 1:35:42 29:16 3/4 82/ 113 31/ 44
83. Sara Dickerman Seattle, WA 410 F 43 1:35:57 29:21 7/ 10 83/ 113 32/ 44
84. Eric Peterson Redmond, WA 415 M 51 1:36:14 29:26 9/ 13 84 /113 52 / 69
85. Jennifer Ogle Seattle, WA 820 F 47 1:36:27 29:30 4/9 85/ 113 33/ 44
86. Paul Paradise Seattle, WA 206 M 33 1:36:44 29:35 8/ 10 86/ 113 53 / 69
87. Dan Gipe Portland, OR 621 M 54 1:36:48 29:36 10/ 13 87 / 113 54 / 69
88. Lauren Adler Seattle, WA 211 F 47 1:36:57 29:39 5/9 88 /113 34 / 44
89. Howie Ruddell Port Angeles, WA 416 M 41 1:37:17 29:45 7/ 11 89/ 113 55 / 69
90. Jonathan Vance Seattle, WA 631 M 19 1:37:21 29:46 3/3 90/ 113 56 / 69
91. Emily Scott St Louis, MO 624 F 32 1:37:27 29:48 4/5 91/ 113 35/ 44
92. Tim Essington Seattle, WA 103 M 45 1:37:33 29:50 9/9 92/ 113 57 / 69
93. Dan Honious St Louis, MO 413 M 54 1:37:35 29:51 11 /13 93/ 113 58 / 69
94. Lorna Luebbe Seattle, WA 115 F 46 1:37:59 29:58 6/9 94 / 113 36 / 44
95. Carolyn Lowe-Thompson Roanoke, VA 618 F 43 1:38:02 29:59 8/ 10 95/ 113 37 / 44
96. Eddy Graefen Bothell, WA 623 M 43 1:38:50 30:13 8/ 11 96 / 113 59 / 69
97. Stacey Camp Seattle, WA 422 F 34 1:39:18 30:22 5/5 97 / 113 38 / 44
98. Eric Westendorf Kirkland, WA 625 M 44 1:40:03 30:36 9/11 98 / 113 60 / 69
99. Kirk Frambes Lake Forest Park, WA 418 M 54 1:40:36 30:46 12 /13 99 / 113 61 / 69
100. John Burge Seattle, WA 210 M 63 1:41:07 30:55 5/6 100 / 113 62/ 69
101. Matthew Finster Seattle, WA 403 M 33 1:41:29 31:02 9/10 101 / 113 63 / 69
102. Fred Miner Issaquah, WA 834 M 41 1:41:37 31:05 10/ 11 102/ 113 64 / 69
103. Pauline Martin Vancouver, BC 603 F 47 1:41:52 31:09 7/9 103 / 113 39/ 44
104. Krista Loercher Langley, WA 105 F 44 1:43:33 31:40 9/10 104 / 113 40 / 44
105. Chris Durkin Lacey, WA 208 M 40 1:44:24 31:56 11 /11 105 / 113 65 / 69
106. Guillermo Rueda Seattle, WA 113 M 32 1:44:56 32:05 10/ 10 106 / 113 66 / 69
107. Francesca Leonetti Seattle, WA 109 F 45 1:47:32 32:53 8/9 107 / 113 41 / 44
108. Peter Foltan Shoreline, WA 102 M 61 1:48:44 33:15 6/6 108 / 113 67 / 69
109. Allie Seibert Bremerton, WA 207 F 20 1:50:31 33:48 4/ 4 109 / 113 42 / 44
110. Ron Hansen Gig Harbor, WA 104 M 65 1:56:58 35:46 2/2 110/ 113 68 / 69
111. Britt D'Andrea Kirkland, WA 617 F 45 1:57:12 35:50 9/9 111/ 113 43 / 44
112. Jeffrey Crombie Seattle, WA 101 M 52 1:59:15 36:28 13/ 13 112 /113 69 / 69
113. Emily Burke San Diego, CA 107 F 44 1:59:23 36:31 10/ 10 113/ 113 44 / 44
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